Race Date
August 02, 2025

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

W W WNDNDNDNMNNNDMNMNNMNNNRPRPRPRRPRPERRERRERPRERPRPPR
N P O © 00 ~NO O D WNEPEOOOWNOOOGPDMWDNLELO

Name
Kaitlyn McRee
Kylee Hernandez
Tyler LauRich
Mason Littleton
Stanley Foster
Zane Cothern
Ryan Langston
Ethan Brewer
Morgan Aultman
Robert Langston
Leslie Foster
Carly Hartzog
Logan Prescott
Aubrey Lilley
Callie Freshley
Hunter Simmons
Stevie Thompson
Jessica ONeal
Rachel Bonney
Caryn Dreibelbis

Gabrielle Lormand

Jennifer McRae
Amy Littleton
Lori Siccone
Shelley McRee

James =« McCallum
Amanda McCallum

Holly Williams
Nicholson Vance
Zach Fontes
Charles Evans
Heather Williams

Hearts for Halle 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Monticello MS

Hattiesburg MS
Slidell LA
Acworth GA
Richton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Acworth GA
Hattiesburg MS
Tylertown MS
Sumrall MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Wiggins MS
Wiggins MS

Slidell LA
Hattiesburg MS
Sumrall MS
Purvis MS
Waynesboro MS
Seminary MS
Seminary MS

Hattiesburg MS

Hattiesburg MS
Perkinston MS

Results By Southern Race Timing, LLC
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11
28
18

30
31
27

37
20
22
19
29

21
14
35
33
38

34

Time
22:22.3
22:43.3
24:41.3
24:43.3
25:18.4
25:50.5
26:25.0
29:58.1
31:51.7
32:16.2
32:33.9
33:58.1
35:32.8
36:40.5
36:51.8
37:36.4
37:39.3
41:41.0
41:41.4
41:59.1
46:38.0
46:43.8
46:45.7
46:46.5
47:28.3
48:45.5
48:46.3

1:00:45.9
1:00:51.9
1:00:54.8
1:01:45.2
1:01:46.3
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